The majority of young Canadi
to be at least fair at tax planni
comfortable with their tax pla

Males 12%
0,
8% mmmp 100K+ 13%

Great

Fair

60%

Poor 25% mmmp Females  29%

Terrible

7% mmmp Females 9%

Q.1a Overall, would you consider yourself to be great, fair, poor or terrible at tax planning?
Base: Young professionals (n=503)
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One-third of young professional
strategies. Those who are alrea
likely to be interested in these s

Males 38%
Good/Fair at tax planning  38%

% 11 Need to start investing for
P n retirement 39%
Inc. <$30K 39%
Inc. $100K+ 43%

Yes, it is very important to me

Probably, it is somewhat

0
important to me 46%

Probably not, it is not very
important to me

| can't be bothered, it is not

' 9 n Poorfterrible at tax planning 10%
important to me at all % - lanning 10%

Q.2 Would you be interested in learning more about the tax saving strategies available to you as a young professional?
Base: Young professionals (n=503)
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Three-quarters of young profession
Investing today for their retirement.
those who are also interested in tax

Ages 26-30  84%
Completed
university 88%
Interested in tax
planning 82%
Inc. $100K+  86%

Ages 18-25 31%

Not interested in tax
— planning 47%

Inc. $30-<$60K 32%

Q.3 Even though retirement seems far off, given the growth benefits of investing early, do you feel the need to start investing today for your retirement?
Base: Young professionals (n=503)
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Half of those who do not curre
retirement would actually like t
current economic situation.

| would like to but | can’t, given

o 53%
my current economic situation

| don't feel | need to focus on
retirement planning right now

| don't see any need to start
investing

llﬂ Males 24%

| don't understand the benefits
and importance of investing
early

Q.4 Why do you say you do not feel the need to start investing today?
Base: Young professionals who do not feel the need to start investing today for retirement (n=121)
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